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2009 Game Schedule 
Date Day Opponent Location Team Time   
August 27 Thursday Escambia, FL Northview Varsity Only 4:00 pm 
 Pre-season Classic    &   5:00 pm 
  Walton HS  Tri-match 6:00 pm 
Sept. 1 Tuesday Freeport Freeport JV 5:00 pm  
    Varsity 6:00 pm  
Sept. 3 Thursday  Escambia, AL Escambia, AL Varsity Only 4:00 pm 
  & W.S Neal  Tri-Match 5:00 pm 
Sept. 8 Tuesday Baker Northview JV 5:00 pm 
    Varsity 6:00 pm 
Sept. 10 Thursday Pen Catholic Northview JV 5:00 pm 
    Varsity Only 6:00 pm 
Sept. 12 Saturday Spanish Fort JV Tournament    JV Only TBA   am 
Sept. 14 Monday Flomaton Flomaton JV 4:30 pm 
    Varsity 6:00 pm  
Sept. 17 Thursday PCA PCA JV 5:00 pm 
    Varsity 6:00 pm 
Sept. 18 & 19 Friday & Saturday Spanish Fort Varsity Tournament  Varsity Only  TBA  am 
Sept. 22 Tuesday BCHS BCHS JV 4:30 pm 
    Varsity 5:30 pm 
Sept. 24 Thursday Jay Jay JV 5:00 pm 
    Varsity 6:00 pm 
Sept. 28 Monday Flomaton Northview JV 4:30 pm 
    Varsity 6:00 pm 
Oct. 1 Thursday Freeport Northview JV 5:00 pm 
    Varsity 6:00 pm  
Oct. 5 Monday BCHS Northview JV 5:00 pm 
    Varsity 6:00 pm 
Oct. 8 Thursday Baker Baker JV 5:00 pm 
    Varsity 6:00 pm 
Oct. 10  Saturday Tate Varsity Tournament Varsity Only TBA  am 
Oct. 13 Tuesday Jay Northview JV 5:00 pm 
    Varsity 6:00 pm 
*Oct. 15 Thursday PCA Northview JV 5:00 pm 
    Varsity 6:00 pm 
Oct. 19 Monday Escambia, FL Escambia, FL JV 5:00 pm 
    Varsity 6:00 pm 
Oct. 20 Tuesday Pens Catholic Catholic JV 5:30 pm 
    Varsity 7:00 pm 
Oct. 22 Thursday Tate Tate JV 5:00 pm 
    Varsity 6:00 pm 
 
District Tournament 
Oct. 26 Monday            at Northview Varsity TBA (6 or 7) 
Oct. 27 Tuesday            at 1st Seed Varsiity TBA (6:30) 
District Championship Game  
Oct. 29 Thursday            at Northview Varsity 6:30 pm 
 
 
District Games in Bold 
* Senior Night 


